Awards & Prizes - Listing by Category

Prize Category
BERNINA Best of Show

BERNINA Amateur Encouragement Award

Best Traditional Quilt - Amateur

Best Traditional Quilt - Professional

Best Contemporary Quilt - Amateur

Best Contemporary Quilt - Professional

Best Hand Made Award

Best Use of Colour Award

Narelle Grieve Hand Quilting Award -
Amateur

Hand Quilting Award - Open

Stationary Machine Quilting Award -
Amateur

Stationary Machine Quilting Award -
Professional

Moveable Machine Quilting Award - Open
Judge's Choice - Julie Adamson
Judge's Choice - Dianne Firth

Judge's Choice - Wendy Nutt

First Place Blue & White Quilt - Amateur
Second Place Blue & White Quilt - Amateur
Third Place Blue & White Quilt - Amateur
Fourth Place Blue & White Quilt - Amateur

Blue & White Quilt - Amateur
Blue & White Quilt - Amateur

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation

First Place Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Quilt # Quiltmaker/

343

10
329
348
215
278
343
308
298

68
185

173

79
15
355
351

42
51
74
23
10
63

Narelle Birchall
Judy Docksey
Martha Birch
Meredith Budd
Suzanne Laird
Robyn Cuthbertson
Narelle Birchall
Sue Rowles

Hilda Baird

Jan Cardie

Denise Fagan

Linda Crouch

Birgit Hoffman
Denise Sargo
Molli Sparkles
Vicki Martyn
Suzanne Laird
Louise Smith
Julie Kennedy
Deborah Laurie
Donna Boland
Judy Docksey
Linda Butcher

2022

Quilt Name

'Wine and Roses'
'Remember Naxos'
'Harvest Sun'
'Stonefields Honey'
'Curves X Alice'
'Circles in Bloom'
'Wine and Roses'
‘A Year of Baskets'

'Auntie Green'

1

'‘Loves Me, Loves Me Knot

'Zigger-Zagger'

'Fibonacci Fandangle'

'Falling Snow'

'A Blue Vase'
'Rainbow Mountains'
'Take a Sharp Turn'
'Foggy Night'

‘Cerchi Rotanti Blu'

'‘Only by Eye'

'Follow the Star to the Cross'

'Ice Floe'
'Remember Naxos'

'Madhubani Mandala'
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Prize

Second Place

Third Place

Fourth Place

Fifth Place

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Prize

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Fourth Place

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

Judges' Commendation

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Category

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilt - Professional

Blue & White Quilted by Another - Amateur
Blue & White Quilted by Another - Amateur
Blue & White Quilted by Another - Amateur
Blue & White Quilted by Another - Professional
Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Pieced Quilt - Amateur

Appliqué Quilt - Amateur

Appliqué Quilt - Amateur

Appliqué Quilt - Amateur

Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Amateur
Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Amateur
Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Amateur
Other Techniques - Amateur

Other Techniques - Amateur

Other Techniques - Amateur

Quilt # Quiltmaker/

31
68
55
15
26
71
1
56
52
60
50
329
215
282
340

294
236
261
162
298
245
302
183
176
175
142

Judi Nikoleski
Jan Cardie

June Kelly
Denise Sargo
Jenny Rofe

Jane Rundle

Lyn Keogh
Glenda Boundy
Rachael Doyle
Isabella Klompe
Margaret McDonald
Martha Birch
Suzanne Laird
Angela Klaassen

Helen Hill

Helen Hill

Louise Smith
Hilda Baird

Robyn Molyneaux
Hilda Baird

Anita Brown
Jennifer Breeze
Jann Dodds

Bev Butler

Jenny Anderson

Judy Hall

Quilt Name
'Thunderclap'

'‘Loves Me, Loves Me Knot'
'‘Beautiful Blues'

'A Blue Vase'

'‘Deerfield Dreaming'

'Big Blue'

'Memories of Alex'
'Imaginary Garden'

'‘Blue Anniversary'
'Wonders Will Never End’
'Macquarie Street'
'Harvest Sun'

'Curves X Alice'

'Summer Bliss'

‘River Spirit Protects the
Dazzling Beauties'

'Empire Place'

'‘Bright Spark'

'More Than Marie'
Japanese Flower Garden'
'Auntie Green'

Japanese Slices'

'Dear Jane'

'Worry is Wasted Imagination'

'Foliage'
Journey'

'Sawn Rocks, Narrabri'
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First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Fourth Place

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place
Second Place
Third Place
First Place
Second Place
Third Place
First Place
Second Place

Judges' Commendation

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Category

Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Entrant's Quilt Top, Quilted by Another - Amateur
Pieced Quilt - Professional

Pieced Quilt - Professional

Pieced Quilt - Professional

Pieced Quilt - Professional

Appliqué Quilt - Professional

Appliqué Quilt - Professional

Appliqué Quilt - Professional

Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Professional
Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Professional
Combined Pieced & Appliqué Quilt - Professional

Other Techniques - Professional

Other Techniques - Professional

Other Techniques - Professional

Entrant's Top Quilted by Another - Professional
Entrant's Top Quilted by Another - Professional
Entrant's Top Quilted by Another - Professional
Miniature

Miniature

Miniature

Quilt # Quiltmaker/

330
284
317
313
219
265
335
221
308
270
268
228
277

87
343
348
168

278
155
150
355
252
299
129
128
136

Karen Matthews
Suzanne Mortensen
Jennifer Goetz
Robyn Kovacic
Frangoise Matter
Pamela Westmacott
Alison Markham
Belinda Betts

Sue Rowles

Shirley Lodington
Sue de Vanny
Katrina Hadjimichael
Sonia Higgs

Maree Gebhardt
Narelle Birchall
Meredith Budd

Barbara Gower

Robyn Cuthbertson
Judi Nikoleski

Neroli Henderson
Molli Sparkles
Wendy Williams
Katrina Hadjimichael
Linda Steele

Colleen Harradine

Donna Boland

Quilt Name

'Love Entwined'’

'The Grape Escape'
'Shimmering Starburst'
'Antique Wedding Sampler’
'The Goose in Boots'
'‘Cone Flowers'
'Collision’

'Curves 2'

‘A Year of Baskets'
‘Liberty Lattice'

'Shape I'm In'

'Anatolia’

'Parterre’

'Not Quite Hawaiian'
'Wine and Roses'
'Stonefields Honey'

'‘Dreaming of Japan During
Lockdown'

'Circles in Bloom'

'‘Night Wonder'
'Whitewash 2020'
'Rainbow Mountains'
'‘Colour My World'
'‘Delaford’

"Zest'

'‘My Little Ray of Sunshine'
'1249 Pieces of Sanity'
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First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Fourth Place

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation
First Place

Second Place

Third Place

First Place

Second Place

First Place

Second Place

First Place

Second Place

Third Place

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Category

Coverlet

Coverlet

Coverlet

Art Quilt

Art Quilt

Art Quilt

Art Quilt

Pictorial Quilt

Pictorial Quilt

Pictorial Quilt

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Modern

Two Person Collaborative Quilt
Two Person Collaborative Quilt
Two Person Collaborative Quilt
Group/Collaborative Quilt
Group/Collaborative Quilt
Junior Member A (up to Year 6)
Junior Member A (up to Year 6)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)

Quilt # Quiltmaker/

251
293
233
174
120
187

94
159
139
263
351
238
123
285
354
192

91
209
291
341
255

97

96
104
101
107

Linda Butcher

Carol Timmins

Susanne Cody

Barbara Gower

Lorraine Parker

Anna Brown

Julie Haddrick

Sue de Vanny

Donna Booth

Therese Rankmore

Vicki Martyn

Sharon Marley

Brenda Gael Smith

Rhonda Langhorne

Merryl Wells

Judith Rona

Robert James & Vicky Greenstein
Jess Wheelahan & Kat Jones
Chris Jurd & Birgit Hoffman
Sandra Donovan

Sydney Modern Quilt Guild
Thea Waite

Freya Thompson

Elijah Waite

Jess Sear

Ava D

Quilt Name

'‘Moche Man'

'‘Decade of Hexies'
'Honeybee'

'Rain, a Double Edged Sword'
'Flinders Ranges Grass Trees'
'Ebb and Flow - Kelp'

'Blue Specimen’

'Creating Magic'

'Sentinels In The Gloaming'
'‘Black Summer'

'Take a Sharp Turn'
'Glitched'

'Integrifolia #6: Awakening'
'Cityscape'

'Pure Absence'

'Space Rocks'

'Elegant Simplicity'
'Typographic Abstraction’
'Monica's Quilt'

'‘Nosegays in the Cabbage Patch'
'Tutti Fruiti'

'Roses for Nanny Margie'
'Flowers'

'‘My Creation'

'Hues of Water'

'Sunset Over The Mountains'
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Fourth Place

Judges' Commendation
Judges' Commendation

Judges' Commendation

Saturday, 15 October 2022

Category

Junior Member B (Year 7-12)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)
Junior Member B (Year 7-12)

Quilt #
105
108
103
102

Quiltmaker/
Lillie Tasker
Jade S

Elanah Dunston

Sophie Rowe

Quilt Name
'Anything Goes'
‘Blue Views'
'‘Navy Illusions’

'‘Blue Diamond'
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